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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
УНДЕР Леонид САМ  V  V  V  0  1 0.600 1 13 3

ТИШИН Артем САМ  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6

КАЦЕЛЛО Даниил МОО  2  V  V  1  1 0.400 -2 12 4

ГЕРАСИМОВ Андрей НИЖ  2  V  2  0  1 0.200 -8 9 5

ЯНОВСКИЙ Никита САР  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 11 16 2

БОРИСОВ Ярослав ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СОБОЛЕВ Станислав САМ  2  2  1  0  1 0.000 -14 6 6

ПОЛЯКОВ Никита САМ  V  V  V  0  2 0.600 1 14 4

ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Иван ЯРО  V  2  V  2  V 0.600 5 16 2

РЕВЯКИН Роман НИЖ  V  1  0  1  1 0.200 -10 7 5

БУРМИСТРОВ Максим ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

ТРОФИМОВ Марк МОО  V  V  1  V  3 0.600 4 16 3

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

МИТЯКОВ Артем САМ  2  1  V  2  0 0.200 -7 9 5

БОНДАРЕВ Павел НИЖ  0  V  V  V  1 0.600 1 13 3

СТРУКОВ Кирилл ВРЖ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Арсений ПЕН  0  V  3  V  0 0.400 -3 11 4

ЛАРИН Ян МОО  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 19 2

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав САМ  0  0  0  V  0 0.200 -12 4 5

СУЧКОВ Егор САМ  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 7 15 3

ЕГОРОВ Данил ПЕН  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 19 2

СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 14 19 1

ЕРМОЛАЕВ Матвей ВРЖ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

ПАШИНОВ Иван НИЖ  V  0  V  0  V 0.600 1 12 4

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИНКИН Тимофей САМ  V  3  1  2  2 0.200 -6 12 5

ТВОРОГОВ Игорь САМ  2  1  V  1  0 0.200 -11 8 6

АЛМАЗОВ Семён МОО  V  V  2  1  0 0.400 -5 11 4

ЛЕБЕДЬ Илья КРМ  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 6 18 2

ДАНИЛОВ Виктор КРА  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 2 14 3

КРИВОНОГОВ Марк НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 2

ТИМУХИН Матвей НОВ  1  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 3 16 4

ЕРМОЛАЕВ Тимофей ВРЖ  1  0  3  3  0  2 0.000 -15 9 7

РЯБОВ Максим САМ  0  0  V  V  1  1 0.333 -11 10 5

ОТВЕСОВ Никита НИЖ  0  1  V  2  1  0 0.167 -15 8 6

ЗЕНОВКО Матвей МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 1

ТЕРЕХОВ Максим САР  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 22 3

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТУРКИН Степан САМ  0  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 1 16 5

СУТЯГИН Артём САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

НИКОНОВ Илья КРА  2  3  1  2  V  0 0.167 -10 12 6

ЛЕПИХИН Марк САМ  V  1  V  3  V  2 0.500 2 18 4

КОЗЛОВ Владимир МОО  V  0  V  V  V  1 0.667 1 17 3

КОЩЕЕВ Артем НИЖ  0  0  2  2  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7

ШУРУПОВ Егор ЯРО  1  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 20 2

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Никита САМ  2  1  0  0  0  V 0.167 -14 7 6

ХРЯСЛОВ Арсений НОВ  V  1  0  0  0  V 0.333 -9 9 5

БАТРАКОВ Иван САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

ВАЛЬТЕР Константин САМ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 16 21 2

ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсений МОО  V  V  2  0  V  V 0.667 9 18 3

ЕФРЕМОВ Матвей ПЕН  V  V  3  1  1  V 0.500 5 17 4

ФРОЛОВ Виктор НИЖ  1  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КЕНЬШЕНСКИЙ Александр САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

СТЕШЕНКО Никита НИЖ  3  3  V  V  3  3 0.333 1 20 4

КАЛИНИН Данила ПЕН  0  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 4 19 3

МИХЕЕВ Валерий САМ  1  2  1  V  V  2 0.333 -3 14 5

РОДИОНОВ Фёдор САР  1  1  2  1  V  0 0.167 -12 9 6

ПРЯДИЕВ Роман ВРЖ  0  V  1  0  1  1 0.167 -16 7 7

КРУГЛОВ Илья МОО  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 20 2

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЯГУТЯН Владимир САМ  3  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 10 20 3

ОБОРОТОВ Никита МОО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 21 2

ГАДЖИЕВ Рашид КРА  0  0  V  1  V  V 0.500 -1 13 4

ЛБОВ Константин САМ  0  0  0  0  2  2 0.000 -20 4 7

МАЗУНИН Артемий НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

НОВОТОЦКИХ Егор ВРЖ  1  1  1  V  0  2 0.167 -13 9 6

ЩЕРБАКОВ Георгий САР  1  2  1  V  1  V 0.333 -7 13 5
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОЛЕГОВ Андрей ВРЖ  0  V  V  2  V 0.600 4 14 3

СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Иаков МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

КОННОВ Евгений УЛЬ  0  1  1  0  3 0.000 -15 5 6

ЦЫПЛАКОВ Глеб САР  0  1  V  0  1 0.200 -11 6 5

НОВАЕВ Никита НИЖ  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 7 17 2

ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий САМ  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 1 16 4
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1 МАЗУНИН Артемий НИЖ 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
2 КЕНЬШЕНСКИЙ Александр САМ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
3 СУТЯГИН Артём САР 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
4 БОРИСОВ Ярослав ПЕН 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных
5 БАТРАКОВ Иван САР 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных
6 БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
7 БУРМИСТРОВ Максим ПЕН 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных
7 КРИВОНОГОВ Марк НИЖ 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных
7 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Иаков МОО 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных

10 ВАЛЬТЕР Константин САМ 0.833 16 21 квалифицированных
11 ЗЕНОВКО Матвей МОО 0.833 13 23 квалифицированных
12 ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
13 ТЕРЕХОВ Максим САР 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных
14 ОБОРОТОВ Никита МОО 0.833 11 21 квалифицированных
15 КРУГЛОВ Илья МОО 0.833 7 20 квалифицированных
16 ЛАРИН Ян МОО 0.800 14 19 квалифицированных
16 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО 0.800 14 19 квалифицированных
18 ЯНОВСКИЙ Никита САР 0.800 11 16 квалифицированных
19 ЕГОРОВ Данил ПЕН 0.800 10 19 квалифицированных
20 ЯГУТЯН Владимир САМ 0.667 10 20 квалифицированных
21 ШУРУПОВ Егор ЯРО 0.667 9 20 квалифицированных
22 ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсений МОО 0.667 9 18 квалифицированных
23 КАЛИНИН Данила ПЕН 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
24 КОЗЛОВ Владимир МОО 0.667 1 17 квалифицированных
25 НОВАЕВ Никита НИЖ 0.600 7 17 квалифицированных
26 СУЧКОВ Егор САМ 0.600 7 15 квалифицированных
27 ЛЕБЕДЬ Илья КРМ 0.600 6 18 квалифицированных
28 ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Иван ЯРО 0.600 5 16 квалифицированных
29 ТРОФИМОВ Марк МОО 0.600 4 16 квалифицированных
30 КОЛЕГОВ Андрей ВРЖ 0.600 4 14 квалифицированных
31 ДАНИЛОВ Виктор КРА 0.600 2 14 квалифицированных
32 ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий САМ 0.600 1 16 квалифицированных
33 ПОЛЯКОВ Никита САМ 0.600 1 14 квалифицированных
34 БОНДАРЕВ Павел НИЖ 0.600 1 13 квалифицированных
34 УНДЕР Леонид САМ 0.600 1 13 квалифицированных
36 ПАШИНОВ Иван НИЖ 0.600 1 12 квалифицированных
37 ЕФРЕМОВ Матвей ПЕН 0.500 5 17 квалифицированных
38 ТИМУХИН Матвей НОВ 0.500 3 16 квалифицированных
39 ЛЕПИХИН Марк САМ 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных
40 ТУРКИН Степан САМ 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
41 ГАДЖИЕВ Рашид КРА 0.500 -1 13 квалифицированных
42 КАЦЕЛЛО Даниил МОО 0.400 -2 12 квалифицированных
43 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Арсений ПЕН 0.400 -3 11 квалифицированных
44 АЛМАЗОВ Семён МОО 0.400 -5 11 квалифицированных
45 СТЕШЕНКО Никита НИЖ 0.333 1 20 квалифицированных
46 МИХЕЕВ Валерий САМ 0.333 -3 14 квалифицированных
47 ЩЕРБАКОВ Георгий САР 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
48 ХРЯСЛОВ Арсений НОВ 0.333 -9 9 квалифицированных
49 РЯБОВ Максим САМ 0.333 -11 10 квалифицированных
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50 ИНКИН Тимофей САМ 0.200 -6 12 квалифицированных
51 МИТЯКОВ Артем САМ 0.200 -7 9 квалифицированных
52 ГЕРАСИМОВ Андрей НИЖ 0.200 -8 9 квалифицированных
53 РЕВЯКИН Роман НИЖ 0.200 -10 7 квалифицированных
54 ТВОРОГОВ Игорь САМ 0.200 -11 8 квалифицированных
55 ЦЫПЛАКОВ Глеб САР 0.200 -11 6 квалифицированных
56 НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав САМ 0.200 -12 4 квалифицированных
57 НИКОНОВ Илья КРА 0.167 -10 12 квалифицированных
58 РОДИОНОВ Фёдор САР 0.167 -12 9 квалифицированных
59 НОВОТОЦКИХ Егор ВРЖ 0.167 -13 9 квалифицированных
60 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Никита САМ 0.167 -14 7 квалифицированных
61 ОТВЕСОВ Никита НИЖ 0.167 -15 8 квалифицированных
62 ПРЯДИЕВ Роман ВРЖ 0.167 -16 7 квалифицированных
63 СОБОЛЕВ Станислав САМ 0.000 -14 6 квалифицированных
64 ЕРМОЛАЕВ Тимофей ВРЖ 0.000 -15 9 квалифицированных
65 КОННОВ Евгений УЛЬ 0.000 -15 5 квалифицированных
66 ТИШИН Артем САМ 0.000 -19 1 квалифицированных
67 КОЩЕЕВ Артем НИЖ 0.000 -20 4 квалифицированных
67 ЛБОВ Константин САМ 0.000 -20 4 квалифицированных
69 ЕРМОЛАЕВ Матвей ВРЖ 0.000 -20 0 квалифицированных
69 СТРУКОВ Кирилл ВРЖ 0.000 -20 0 квалифицированных
71 ФРОЛОВ Виктор НИЖ 0.000 -22 2 квалифицированных

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-11-24 12:48


